brscc

ORIVEN BY RACING

Overall

Position PIC  Car No. Driver

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 2
5 1
6 2
6 2
8 4
9 2
10 2
11 5
12 3
13 4
14 3
15 5
16 1
17 1
18 2
19 6

20 2
21 3
22 3
23 4
24 3
25 7
2 4
27 4
28 4
29 6
30 8
31 5
32 7
32 5
32 9
32 5
36 6
37 5
37 6
37 6
40 8
4 9
42 6
42 10
Pro-A

Position  PIC
1 1
2 2
2 2
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Pro-B

Position  PIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

ProC

1
721
19

155

122

Car No.

721
9
167
33

Drinkwater / Read
Chris Murphy

Alessandro Ballesteros
Robinson / Turkington / Seldon / Sheard
Alstair Lindsay

Unitt/ Stack

Lynch / Hooker

Rii / Clarke

Curtis / Eyre / Steel

Payne / Heamden / Cresswell
Evans / Hudson / Parkes
Glynn /Bosi

Evans / Hart

Millar / Pemberton / Curran
Reuter / Walden / Boston
Huggins / Huggins

Lee Collins

Severs / Severs

Moore / Sussex

James Alford

Julian McBride

Michael Edwards

Gadsby / Jones

Rory Pickles

Ellis Smith / Ellis Smith
Salem / Poulton / Mills
Russell / Wooding / Greaves
Ricky Coomber

Moulsdale / Kent

Dennis / Dennis

Gooding / Greensall
Gilbert/ Huggins

Jason Mcinulty

Rashan Tyler Chigorimbo
Nagel / Greenway

Grant / Chamber

Lakey / Harvey

Mattias Radestock

Bailey Edwards

Harry Barton

Etheridge / Etheridge
Pelosi / Larkin

Evans / Stoney

Driver

Chris Murphy
Unitt/ Stack

Lynch / Hooker

Riti/ Clarke

Evans / Hudson / Parkes
Moulsdale / Kent
Gilbert/ Huggins

Harry Barton

Etheridge / Etheridge
Evans / Stoney

Driver

Lee Collins
Severs / Severs
Julian McBride
Gadsby / Jones
Gooding / Greensall
Pelosi / Larkin

Position PIC  Car No. Driver

1 1
2 2

30
5

Huggins / Huggins
James Alford

Bold = Fastest Lap
First driver = lead

Make/Model

BMW Compact
BMW E36 M3
Audi TT
Mazda Mx5 Mk3
Audi TFSI 2.0
BMW E46 M3
BMW
BMW M3 CSL
Mazda MK5 M1
Mazda Rx-8
BMW M3
Renault Clio Cup
Honda Civic Type R
Clio RS 200
Mazda Mx5
Lotus Exige S2
Caterham 310R
Seat Supercopa
Audi TT
Audi TT
BMW M3 3.0L
BMW
BMW
Audi TT
Mini R56
Mini Cooper S
BMW E36
Honda FD2
BMW M2
Renault Megane RS
BMW E36 M3
Caterham
Lotus Elise
Audi TT
BMW E46 Compact
Mazda Mx5 Mk3
BMW 120i
Lotus Elise
Lotus Elise
BMW M3
BMW E46 M3
Porsche Cayman
BMW M235i

Make/Model

BMW E36 M3
BMW E46 M3
BMW
BMW M3 CSL
BMW M3
BMW M2
Caterham
BMW M3
BMW E46 M3
BMW M235i

Make/Model

Caterham 310R
Seat Supercopa
BMW M3 3.0L
BMW
BMW E36 M3
Porsche Cayman

Make/Model

Lotus Exige 52
Audi TT

Class

Clubman-C
Pro-A
Clubman-A
Clubman-A
Clubman-B
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Clubman-C
Clubman-B
Pro-A
Clubman-A
Clubman-A
Clubman-C
Clubman-A

Clubman-B
Clubman-A
Clubman-C
Clubman-B

Clubman-A
Pro-B
Pro-A
Pro-C

Clubman-A

Clubman-B

Clubman-B

Clubman-C
Pro-C
Pro-C

Class

Pro-C
Pro-C

2025 Standings
Provisional Results Post Brands Hatch
Silverstone GP Oulton Int'l Snetterton 300 Donington GP.
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
46 46 46 46
51 45 45
36 45 30 46
50 40 50 35
DNF 46 36 36
40 50 30
DNF 35 40 35
45 26
DNF 35 35 40
35 40
40 35 31
25 45 25
30 15 40
DNS DNF 40
40 51 26
30 40
35 40
40 30 35
DNS 40 30
1 1 46 45
46 45
DNF 25 25
£y 46
46 40
30 35 20
40 40 DNS
40 35
DNF 40 31
40
DNF 25 35
45
45
45
45
DNS
35
DNS 35
35
31
DNF 25
ba
DNF DNF
Silverstone GP  Ouiton Int'l Snetterton 300 Donington GP.
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
51 45 45
40 50 30
DNF 35 40 35
45 26
40 35 31
40
45
31
DNF 25
DNF DNF
Silverstone GP Oulton Int'l Snetterton 300 Donington GP
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
35 40
40 30 35
46 45
il a6
bQ
Silverstone GP Oulton Int'l Snetterton 300 Donington GP
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
30 40
1 1 48 45

SUIP=ERSPORT

ENDURANEE CUP

Croft
Race 5

Croft
Race 5

Croft
Race 5

Brands Indy
Race 6
46
40
46
40
46
35

46
40
35
35
35

46

30

40

40

Brands Indy
Race 6
40
35
46

DNF

Brands Indy
Race 6

DNF

46

Brands Indy
Race 6
46

Silverstone Nat
Race 7

Silverstone Nat
Race 7

Silverstone Nat
Race 7

Silverstone Nat
Race 7

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Total

271

Total

221
155
155
153
131

Total

11
105

Total

116
93

Dropped Total

Dropped Total

221
155
155
153
131

Dropped Total

11
105

Dropped Total

116
93
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Clubman-A

Position

PRI O QRN

Clubman-B

Position

EICIFNITININ

Clubman-C

Position

AR QERIIVIIN

oo 0w

PIC  CarNo.

C®Nd o s wN

PIC  CarNo.

LIS

Michael Edwards
Ricky Coomber
Jason Mcinulty
Mattias Radestock
Bailey Edwards

Driver

Alessandro Ballesteros
Robinson / Turkington / Seldon / Sheard
Glynn / Bosi

Evans / Hart

Reuter / Walden / Boston

Moore / Sussex

Ellis Smith / Ellis Smith

Dennis / Dennis

Rashan Tyler Chigorimbo

Driver

Alistair Lindsay
Payne / Heamden / Cresswell
Rory Pickles

Russell / Wooding / Greaves
Nagel / Greenway

Grant/ Chamber

PIC  Car No. Driver

ERFSETIIVIIN

1
55
123
155
11

Drinkwater / Read
Curtis / Eyre / Steel

Millar / Pemberton / Curran
Salem / Poulton / Mills
Lakey / Harvey

BMW
Honda FD2
Lotus Elise
Lotus Elise
Lotus Elise

Make/Model

Audi TT
Mazda Mx5 Mk3.
Renault Clio Cup

Honda Civic Type R

Mazda Mx5
Audi TT
Mini R56
Renault Megane RS
Audi TT

Make/Model

Audi TFS12.0
Mazda Rx-8
Audi TT
BMW E36
BMW E46 Compact
Mazda Mx5 Mk3

Make/Model

BMW Compact
Mazda MK5 M1
Clio RS 200
Mini Cooper S
BMW 120i

Class

Clubman-A
Clubman-A
Clubman-A
Clubman-A
Clubman-A
Clubman-A

Clubman-A

Class

Clubman-B
Clubman-B
Clubman-B
Clubman-B
Clubman-B
Clubman-B

Class

Clubman-C
Clubman-C
Clubman-C
Clubman-C
Clubman-C

Silverstone GP.
Race 1

Silverstone GP.
Race 1

Silverstone GP
Race 1

Oulton Int'l
Race 2
45
40

30
51
DNS
35
25

Oulton Int'l
Race 2
46

40
35

Oulton Int'l
Race 2
46
35
DNF
40

Snetterton 300
Race 3

Snetterton 300
Race 3
36

Snetterton 300
Race 3

25
31

35

Donington GP
Race 4
46
35
25
40

30

Donington GP
Race 4
36
40

45

Donington GP
Race 4
46
40

DNS

Croft
Race 5

Croft
Race 5

40

Brands Indy
Race 6
46
40
35

30

Brands Indy
Race 6
46
35

40

Brands Indy
Race 6
46
40
35
DNF

Silverstone Nat
Race 7

Silverstone Nat
Race 7

Silverstone Nat
ce 7

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Total

Total

164
146

Total

271
150
120
80
35

Dropped Total

219
215
130
125
17
100

Dropped Total

164
146

Dropped Total

230
150
120
80
35



